
Unlimited Data Plans

Flat 0.4 CHF 4 30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

0.4/0.2 Mbps Down-/Upload

1.0/0.5 Mbps Down-/Upload

10/5 Mbps Down-/Upload

50/25 Mbps Down-/Upload

300/150 Mbps Down-/Upload

Flat 1 CHF 6

Flat 10 CHF 10

Flat 300 CHF 40

Flat 50 CHF 20

Inbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Inbound Voice Calls enabled

enabledInbound SMS

Outbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Outbound Voice Calls disabled

disabledOutbound SMS

Voice Calls/SMS abroad

Inbound & Outbound Voice Calls disabled

disabledInbound & Outbound SMS

National

Data Packages

Data Package EU/USA 1 GB CHF 15 30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

Data Package Zone 2 100 MB CHF 16

Data Package Zone 3 100 MB CHF 78

Services

SIM Activation Fee

Postal Fee for Switzerland

SIM Card Replacement 

included in Price

included in Price

included in Price

Roaming

Further Tariffs

Roaming Zones and Countries

Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Canada, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, 
Denmark, Estonia, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Gibraltar, Greece, 
Greenland, Guernsey, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Isle of Man, Italy, Jersey, Latvia, 
Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, 
Poland, Portugal, Romania, San Marino, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Turkey, 
United Kingdom, USA, Vatican. 

Zone EU/USA

Albania, Algeria, Australia, Bahrain, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Brazil, Dominican 
Republic, Egypt, Iran, Israel, Yemen, Jordan, Kosovo, Lebanon, Libya, Macedonia, 
Mexico, Morocco, Montenegro, Oman, Palestine, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Serbia, 
Singapore, South Africa, Thailand, United Arab Emirates. 

Zone 2

Rest of world. 

Zone 3

All prices incl. VAT as of June 2020. Service provided by Digital Republic AG. 

112 Emergency Number

117 Police

118 Fire Department

144 Ambulance

147 Emergency Number for Children

included in Price

included in Price

included in Price

included in Price

included in Price

Emergency Telephone Numbers

Data Plan Rates for SIM Cards 
on the Sunrise Network

Switzerland’s Mobile Internet Provider



Tarife für SIM-Karten 
auf dem Swisscom Netz

Switzerland’s Mobile Internet Provider

Limited Data Packages

Month 100 CH CHF 4 30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

365 Days

30 Days

365 Days

30 Days

365 Days

100 MB

300 MB

3 GB

500 MB

300 MB

1 GB

1.2 GB

2 GB

24 GB

Month 300 CH

Month 3000 CH

CHF 6

CHF 24

Month 500 CH

Year 300 CH

CHF 8

CHF 24

Month 2000 CH

Year 24000 CH

CHF 16

CHF 168

Month 1000 CH

Year 1200 CH

CHF 10

CHF 36

National

Voice Calls/SMS abroad

Inbound & Outbound Voice Calls disabled

disabledInbound & Outbound SMS

Data Packages for Europe

Month 100 EU CHF 6 30 Tage

30 Tage

30 Tage

365 Tage

Month 300 EU CHF 9

Month 1000 EU

Year 300 EU

CHF 22

CHF 36

100 MB

300 MB

1 GB

300 MB

Roaming Zone and Countries

Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, 
Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Gibraltar, Great Britain, Greece, Guernsey, 
Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Isle of Man, Italy, Jersey, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, 
Malta, Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, San Marino, 
Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Vatican, Sweden, United Kingdom. 

Zone EU

Roaming

Inbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Inbound Voice Calls disabled

enabledInbound SMS

Outbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Outbound Voice Calls disabled

disabledOutbound SMS

Services

SIM Activation Fee

Postal Fee for Switzerland

SIM Card Replacement 

included in Price

included in Price

included in Price

All prices incl. VAT as of June 2020. Service provided by Digital Republic AG. 

Further Tariffs

All services are disabled

Value-added Services


