## digital<sup>™</sup> republic

Switzerland's Mobile Internet Provide

# Data Plan Rates for SIM Cards on the Sunrise Network

## **National**

## **Unlimited Data Plans**

Flat 0.4	0.4/0.2 Mbps Down-/Upload	CHF 4	30 Days
Flat 1	1.0/0.5 Mbps Down-/Upload	CHF 6	30 Days
Flat 10	10/5 Mbps Down-/Upload	CHF 10	30 Days
Flat 50	50/25 Mbps Down-/Upload	CHF 20	30 Days
Flat 300	300/150 Mbps Down-/Upload	CHF 40	30 Days

#### Inbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Inbound Voice Calls	enabled
Inbound SMS	enabled

## Outbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Outbound Voice Calls	disabled
Outbound SMS	disabled

## **Further Tariffs**

## Services

SIM Activation Fee	included in Price
Postal Fee for Switzerland	included in Price
SIM Card Replacement	included in Price

## **Emergency Telephone Numbers**

112 Emergency Number	included in Price
117 Police	included in Price
118 Fire Department	included in Price
144 Ambulance	included in Price
147 Emergency Number for Children	included in Price

## Roaming

## Data Packages

Data Package EU/USA 1 GB	CHF 15	30 Days
Data Package Zone 2 100 MB	CHF 16	30 Days
Data Package Zone 3 100 MB	CHF 78	30 Days

## Voice Calls/SMS abroad

Inbound & Outbound Voice Calls	disabled
Inbound & Outbound SMS	disabled

## **Roaming Zones and Countries**

## Zone EU/USA

Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Canada, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Gibraltar, Greece, Greenland, Guernsey, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Isle of Man, Italy, Jersey, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, San Marino, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Turkey, United Kingdom, USA, Vatican.

## Zone 2

Albania, Algeria, Australia, Bahrain, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Brazil, Dominican Republic, Egypt, Iran, Israel, Yemen, Jordan, Kosovo, Lebanon, Libya, Macedonia, Mexico, Morocco, Montenegro, Oman, Palestine, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Serbia, Singapore, South Africa, Thailand, United Arab Emirates.

## Zone 3

Rest of world.

## digital<sup>™</sup> republic

#### Switzerland's Mobile Internet Provider

# Tarife für SIM-Karten auf dem Swisscom Netz

## **National**

## **Limited Data Packages**

Month 100 CH	100 MB	CHF 4	30 Days
Month 300 CH	300 MB	CHF 6	30 Days
Month 500 CH	500 MB	CHF 8	30 Days
Month 1000 CH	1 GB	CHF 10	30 Days
Month 2000 CH	2 GB	CHF 16	30 Days
Month 3000 CH	3 GB	CHF 24	30 Days
Year 300 CH	300 MB	CHF 24	365 Days
Year 1200 CH	1.2 GB	CHF 36	365 Days
Year 24000 CH	24 GB	CHF 168	365 Days

## Inbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Inbound Voice Calls	disabled
Inbound SMS	enabled

## Outbound Voice Calls/SMS for Switzerland

Outbound Voice Calls	disabled
Outbound SMS	disabled

## **Further Tariffs**

## Value-added Services

All services are disabled

## Services

SIM Activation Fee	included in Price
Postal Fee for Switzerland	included in Price
SIM Card Replacement	included in Price

## Roaming

## Data Packages for Europe

Month 100 EU	100 MB	CHF 6	30 Tage
Month 300 EU	300 MB	CHF 9	30 Tage
Month 1000 EU	1 GB	CHF 22	30 Tage
Year 300 EU	300 MB	CHF 36	365 Tage

## Voice Calls/SMS abroad

Inbound & Outbound Voice Calls	disabled
Inbound & Outbound SMS	disabled

## **Roaming Zone and Countries**

## Zone EU

Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Gibraltar, Great Britain, Greece, Guernsey, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Isle of Man, Italy, Jersey, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, San Marino, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Vatican, Sweden, United Kingdom.